Georgia Brevet Series
200 km
March 30, 2002

BL = blinking light
SS = stop sign

TJ = T-junction
TL = ftraffic light

[DIST TOT SIGN

INSTRUCTIONS

0
0
0.7
0.7
1.2
1.6
9.2
2

0.8

1.9

1.3
2

3.7
0.7
0.3
1.3
2
2
1.3
1.6
23
0.4

0

0
0
0.7
1.4
2.6
4.2
13.4
15.4

16.2
18.1
19.4
214

25.1
25.8
26.1
27.4
29.4
31.4
32.7
343
36.6
37

37

>>>
TL
TL
TL
TL
SS
SS

SS

BL

SS
TL
TL
SS
SS
TJ
SS
>>>
>>>

LEFT
Straight
Straight

LEFT
RIGHT
Straight
Straight

Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight

RIGHT

RIGHT
Straight
LEFT
RIGHT
Straight
RIGHT
RIGHT

LEFT

CHECKPOINT 1 (HALL COUNTY YMCA)
on 369 East/Jesse Jewell Parkway
on 369 East
on 369 East toward Cleveland
on 129/11 toward Cleveland
on 284 North/Clarks Bridge Rd/CITGO.
Cross 52 / Lula Road
Cross 129/11
(CAUTION: FAST TRAFFIC)
Follow 254 toward Cleveland
toward Clarkesville Cross 129
DO NOT FOLLOW 254
Cross Westmoreland Road
(CAUTION: RUMBLE STRIPS)
on South Main Street (BUSY ROAD)
Follow 129N thru city circle Exit opposite side
Follow 129N / STORES
on Albert Reid Rd Just after Roy Head Br.
Albert Reid Road
on Asbestos Road
on Alt 75 — unmarked
on Alt 75
on 17/75 South (BUSY ROAD)
CHECKPOINT 2 (SHELL STATION)
(Open: 08:45Close: 11:00)
on 356 to Lake Burton/ Unicoi State Park
(CAUTION: FAST TRAFFIC)

[DIST TOT SIGN

INSTRUCTIONS

11
3.2
2.9
2.1

3.7
0.8
3.2
8.5

0
3.1
0.9
10.4
1.1
0.4
1.7
22
0.1
24
1.6
1.7
1.1
6.7
1.4
2
0.7
1.9
9.3
0.9
0.7
1.9
0.7

48
51.2
54.1
56.2

59.9
60.7
63.9
72.4

72.4
75.5
76.4
86.8
87.9
88.3
90
92.2
92.3
94.7
96.3
98
99.1
106
107
109
110
112
121
122
123
125
125

SS

TJ

>>>

>>>
SS
TJ
TJ

SS
SS
BL
SS
TJ

SS
SS
SS
SS
TL
TL
TL

>>>

>>>

LEFT
RIGHT

LEFT

LEFT

LEFT

LEFT
LEFT

Straight
Straight
Straight
RIGHT
LEFT
RIGHT
LEFT
LEFT
RIGHT
RIGHT
Straight
LEFT
Straight
LEFT
Straight
Bear LEFT
Straight
Straight
LEFT
Straight
RIGHT
Straight
RIGHT

on 197 North toward Lake Burton

on Burton Dam Road / STORE

on Bridge Creek Road (Ga. Power on ri
on Charlie Mountain RA(CAUTION: FA
DOWNHILLS WITH SHARP CURVES)
on 76 West — unmarked

Continue Straight on 76 West

on 197 South (Watch for this turn)
CHECKPOINT 3 CHEVRON STATION
(10:25 TO 14:46)

on 197 South

on 197 South

on 197 South toward Clarkesville

on Sutton Mill

on StonePile Rd (UNMARKED)

on Alec Mountain Road

on Sam Bell Road

on 17 — unmarked(FAST TRAFFIC)

on Fred Pitts Road (short distanceto tur
on 115 West

Cross 105

on 254 toward Gainesville STORE

on 254 (RUMBLE STRIPS)

on 254 (RUMBLE STRIPS)

on 254 Cross 129/11(FAST TRAFFIC)
254 joins 284

Cross 129 Stay on 284(FAST TRAFFIC
Cross 52 / Lula Road

on 129/11 South (FAST TRAFFIC)

on 129/11

on 129/11 | 369 West

on 369 West

CHECKPOINT 4 (YMCA) ARRIVEE
(13:02 to 20:30)



