Georgia Brevet Series	BL = blinking light
200 km	SS = stop sign
March 30, 2002	TJ = T-junction
	TL = traffic light

DIST	TOT	SIGN	INSTRUCTIONS
0	0	>>>	CHECKPOINT 1 (HALL COUNTY YMCA)
0	0		LEFT on 369 East/Jesse Jewell Parkway
0.7	0.7	TL	Straight on 369 East
0.7	1.4	TL	Straight on 369 East toward Cleveland
1.2	2.6	TL	LEFT on 129/11 toward Cleveland
1.6	4.2	TL	RIGHT on 284 North/Clarks Bridge Rd/CITGO.
9.2	13.4	SS	Straight Cross 52 / Lula Road
2	15.4	SS	Straight Cross 129/11
			(CAUTION: FAST TRAFFIC)
8.0	16.2		Straight Follow 254 toward Cleveland
1.9	18.1	SS	Straight toward Clarkesville Cross 129
1.3	19.4		Straight DO NOT FOLLOW 254
2	21.4	BL	Straight Cross Westmoreland Road
			(CAUTION: RUMBLE STRIPS)
3.7	25.1	SS	RIGHT on South Main Street (BUSY ROAD)
0.7	25.8	TL	Follow 129N thru city circle Exit opposite side
0.3	26.1	TL	Follow 129N / STORES
1.3	27.4		RIGHT on Albert Reid Rd Just after Roy Head Br.
2	29.4	SS	Straight Albert Reid Road
2	31.4	SS	LEFT on Asbestos Road
1.3	32.7	TJ	RIGHT on Alt 75 – unmarked
1.6	34.3		Straight on Alt 75
2.3	36.6	SS	RIGHT on 17/75 South (BUSY ROAD)
0.4	37	>>>	RIGHT CHECKPOINT 2 (SHELL STATION)
		>>>	(Open: 08:45Close: 11:00)
0	37		LEFT on 356 to Lake Burton/ Unicoi State Park
			(CAUTION: FAST TRAFFIC)

DIST	TOT	SIGN		INSTRUCTIONS
11	48	SS	LEFT	on 197 North toward Lake Burton
3.2	51.2		RIGHT	on Burton Dam Road / STORE
2.9	54.1		LEFT	on Bridge Creek Road (Ga. Power on ri
2.1	56.2		LEFT	on Charlie Mountain Rd(CAUTION: FAS
				DOWNHILLS WITH SHARP CURVES)
3.7	59.9	TJ	LEFT	on 76 West – unmarked
8.0	60.7			Continue Straight on 76 West
3.2	63.9		LEFT	on 197 South (Watch for this turn)
8.5	72.4	>>>	LEFT	CHECKPOINT 3 CHEVRON STATION
		>>>		(10:25 TO 14:46)
0	72.4		Straight	on 197 South
3.1	75.5		Straight	on 197 South
0.9	76.4	SS	Straight	on 197 South toward Clarkesville
10.4	86.8		RIGHT	on Sutton Mill
1.1	87.9	TJ	LEFT	on StonePile Rd (UNMARKED)
0.4	88.3	TJ	RIGHT	on Alec Mountain Road
1.7	90		LEFT	on Sam Bell Road
2.2	92.2	SS	LEFT	on 17 – unmarked(FAST TRAFFIC)
0.1	92.3		RIGHT	on Fred Pitts Road (short distanceto tur
2.4	94.7	SS	RIGHT	on 115 West
1.6	96.3	BL	Straight	Cross 105
1.7	98		LEFT	on 254 toward Gainesville STORE
1.1	99.1	SS	Straight	on 254 (RUMBLE STRIPS)
6.7	106	TJ	LEFT	on 254 (RUMBLE STRIPS)
1.4	107	SS	Straight	on 254 Cross 129/11 (FAST TRAFFIC)
2	109		Bear LEF1	254 joins 284
0.7	110	SS	Straight	Cross 129 Stay on 284(FAST TRAFFIC
1.9	112	SS	Straight	Cross 52 / Lula Road
9.3	121	SS	LEFT	on 129/11 South(FAST TRAFFIC)
0.9	122	TL	Straight	on 129/11
0.7	123	TL	RIGHT	on 129/11 369 West
1.9	125	TL	Straight	on 369 West
0.7	125	>>>	RIGHT	CHECKPOINT 4 (YMCA) ARRIVEE
		>>>		(13:02 to 20:30)